
NOTICE FOR INVITATION FOR BIDS 

Second date of publication:2078/11/08 

1. Mohanyal Rural Municpality, Office of the Rural Municipal Executive, Khimadi, Kailali invites electronic Bids from 

registered fabricators for supply of fabricated steel parts for following Trail Bridges. 

S.N. Contract ID Name of Project Cost of 

Bid 

Document 

Bid Security 

Amount 

Estimated Cost 

(Including 

VAT) 

1. MRM/SQ/TB/01/2078/079 Procurement of goods 

for Fabrication of steel 

parts and 

Transportation upto 

Road Head of Aamrukh 

Suspended Bridge 

1000 30000, 

Valid upto 90 

days form the 

last date of bid 

submission 

1174268.19 

2. MRM/SQ/TB/02/2078/079 Procurement of goods 

for Fabrication of steel 

parts and 

Transportation upto 

Road Head of Ajingare 

Suspended Bridge 

1000 30000, 

Valid upto 90 

days form the 

last date of bid 

submission 

1181982.13 

Deadline for Purchase Bid Document 2078/11/22 till office hours. 

Deadline for Bid Submission 2078/11/23, 12:00 PM 

Date, Time and Place of Bid Opening   2078/11/23, 2:00 PM 

 

Account number for bid Purchase Name of Bank: Citizens Bank International Ltd. 

 Account Name: Mohanyal Rural Municipality 

           Account Number: 0770100000027201 

 

Account number for Bid Security Deposit Name of Bank: Citizens Bank International Ltd 

  Account Name: Mohanyal Rural Municipality 

            Account Number: 0770100000024201 

 

 

2. Eligible bidders/suppliers may obtain further information and inspect the bidding document by visiting PPMO website 

www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp. 

3. If the last date of bid submission falls on a government holiday, then the nest working day shall be considered as the last 

date. In such cae the validity period of the bid security remain the same as specified for the original last date of bid  

submission. 

lg= k|d'v k|zf;lso clws[t 

http://www.bolpatra.gov.np/egp

